Fastening Systems Engineered
for PerformanceTM
info@sherex.com • 866-474-3739 • www.sherex.com
Sherex Fastening Solutions®
Optisert® The Best Performing
Round Body Rivet Nut
Optisert® The New Standard
in Round Body Rivet Nuts

OPT2-470-3.0
M4x0.7
1.5 3.0 14.50
11.00 0.95 7.58 10.50 7.60OPT2-470-5.5 3.0 5.5 17.00
OPT2-470-8.0 5.5 8.0 19.50
OPT2-580-3.0
M5x0.8
1.5 3.0 14.50
11.00 0.95 7.58 10.50 7.60OPT2-580-5.5 3.0 5.5 17.00
OPT2-580-8.0 5.5 8.0 19.50
OPT2-610-3.5
M6x1.0
1.5 3.5 16.05
15.50 1.28 9.98 11.00 10.00
OPT2-610-6.0 3.5 6.0 18.79
OPT2-610-8.5 6.0 8.5 21.29
OPT2-610-11.0 8.5 11.0 23.79
OPT2-8125-3.5
M8x1.25
1.5 3.5 17.53
21.77 1.58 13.48 12.50 13.50OPT2-8125-6.0 3.5 6.0 20.45
OPT2-8125-8.5 6.0 8.5 22.95
OPT2-1015-3.5
M10x1.5
1.5 3.5 23.53
26.00 1.88 15.85 18.5 7.60OPT2-1015-6.0 3.5 6.0 26.03
OPT2-1015-8.5 6.0 8.5 28.53
OPT2-12175-3.5
M12x1.75
1.5 3.5 27.50
28.10 *2.16 17.40 *22.5 7.60OPT2-12175-6.0 3.5 6.0 29.50
OPT2-12175-8.5 6.0 8.5 31.50
Optisert® Open End Steel - Inches
**Fourth and Fifth Grip Options Available on Request**
OPT2-3716-138
3/8-16
0.059 0.138 0.926
1.024 0.074 0.624 0.728 0.625OPT2-3716-236 0.138 0.236 1.025
OPT2-3716-335 0.236 0.335 1.123
OPT2-3724-138
3/8-24
0.059 0.138 0.926
1.024 0.074 0.624 0.728 0.625OPT2-3724-236 0.138 0.236 1.025
OPT2-3724-335 0.236 0.335 1.123
OPT2-5013-138
1/2-13
0.059 0.138 1.083
1.106 *0.085 0.685 *0.886 0.687OPT2-5013-236 0.138 0.236 1.161
OPT2-5013-335 0.236 0.335 1.240
OPT2-5020-138
1/2-20
0.059 0.138 1.083
1.106 *0.085 0.685 *0.886 0.687OPT2-5020-236 0.138 0.236 1.161
OPT2-5020-335 0.236 0.335 1.240
Optisert Open End Steel Unified Thread (Unit - Inches)
Sherex Part Number Inch Thread Size
Grip Range L HD HT D IL Hole Size
Min Max ± .015 ± .015 ± .003 Max. Max. + .006/-
.000
OPT2-0832-118
#8-32
0.059 0.118 0.571
0.433 0.037 0.298 0.413 0.300OPT2-0832-217 0.118 0.217 0.669
OPT2-0832-315 0.217 0.315 0.768
OPT2-1024-118
#10-24
0.059 0.118 0.571
0.433 0.037 0.298 0.413 0.300OPT2-1024-217 0.118 0.217 0.669
OPT2-1024-315 0.217 0.315 0.768
OPT2-1032-118
#10-32
0.059 0.118 0.571
0.433 0.037 0.298 0.413 0.300OPT2-1032-217 0.118 0.217 0.669
OPT2-1032-315 0.217 0.315 0.768
OPT2-2520-138
1/4-20
0.059 0.138 0.632
0.610 0.050 0.393 0.433 0.394OPT2-2520-236 0.138 0.236 0.740
OPT2-2520-335 0.236 0.335 0.838
OPT2-3118-138
5/16-18
0.059 0.138 0.690
0.857 0.062 0.531 0.492 0.532OPT2-3118-236 0.138 0.236 0.805
OPT2-3118-335 0.236 0.335 0.904
- Non-Sealed Closed End Options Available on Request -
**Fourth and Fifth Grip Options Available on Request**
Optisert® Closed End Sealed Steel - Metric
Optisert Closed End Sealed Metric Thread (Unit - Millimeters)

OPT2-470-8.0BS 5.5 8.0 33.15 24.15 25.00
OPT2-580-3.0BS
M5x0.8
1.5 3.0 28.15
13.93 1.50 7.58
24.15 20.00
7.60OPT2-580-5.5BS 3.0 5.5 28.15 21.65 20.00
OPT2-580-8.0BS 5.5 8.0 33.15 24.15 25.00
OPT2-610-3.5BS
M6x1.0
1.5 3.5 30.23
17.33 1.50 9.98
25.25 19.00
10.00
OPT2-610-6.0BS 3.5 6.0 30.23 22.75 19.00
OPT2-610-8.5BS 6.0 8.5 35.43 25.25 24.00
OPT2-610-11.0BS 8.5 11.0 40.43 26.40 29.00
OPT2-8125-3.5BS
M8x1.25
1.5 3.5 35.31
21.77* 2.08 13.48
30.00 27.00
13.50OPT2-8125-6.0BS 3.5 6.0 35.31 27.50 27.00
OPT2-8125-8.5BS 6.0 8.5 40.61 30.00 32.00
OPT2-1015-3.5BS
M10x1.5
1.5 3.5 35.31
26.00 2.08 15.85 29.0
20.00
7.60OPT2-1015-6.0BS 3.5 6.0 35.31 20.00
OPT2-1015-8.5BS 6.0 8.5 40.61 25.00
- Non-Sealed Closed End Options Available on Request -
**Fourth and Fifth Grip Options Available on Request**
Optisert® Closed End Sealed Steel - Inches
Optisert Closed End Sealed Unified Thread (Unit - Inches)
Sherex Part Number Inch
Thread
Size
Grip Range LB HD HT D ILB ITD Hole Size
Min Max ± .015 ± .020 ±
.025* ± .004 Max. Max. Min. + .006/-
.000
OPT2-0832-118BS
#8-32
0.059 0.118 1.108
0.548 0.059 0.298
0.951 0.787
0.300OPT2-0832-217BS 0.118 0.217 1.108 0.852 0.787
OPT2-0832-315BS 0.217 0.315 1.305 0.951 0.984
OPT2-1024-118BS
#10-24
0.059 0.118 1.108
0.548 0.059 0.298
0.951 0.787
0.300OPT2-1024-217BS 0.118 0.217 1.108 0.852 0.787
OPT2-1024-315BS 0.217 0.315 1.305 0.951 0.984
OPT2-1032-118BS
#10-32
0.059 0.118 1.108
0.548 0.059 0.298
0.951 0.787
0.300OPT2-1032-217BS 0.118 0.217 1.108 0.852 0.787
OPT2-1032-315BS 0.217 0.315 1.305 0.951 0.984
OPT2-2520-138BS
1/4-20
0.059 0.138 1.190
0.682 0.059 0.393
0.994 0.748
0.394OPT2-2520-236BS 0.138 0.236 1.190 0.896 0.748
OPT2-2520-335BS 0.236 0.335 1.395 0.994 0.945
OPT2-3118-138BS
5/16-18
0.059 0.138 1.390
0.857* 0.082 0.531
1.181 1.063
0.531OPT2-3118-236BS 0.138 0.236 1.390 1.083 1.063
OPT2-3118-335BS 0.236 0.335 1.599 1.181 1.260
OPT2-3716-138BS
3/8-16
0.059 0.138 1.390
1.024 0.074 0.624 1.142
0.787
0.300OPT2-3716-236BS 0.138 0.236 1.025 0.787
OPT2-3716-335BS 0.236 0.335 1.123 0.984
OPT2-3724-138BS
3/8-24
0.059 0.138 1.390
1.024 0.074 0.624 1.142
0.787
0.300OPT2-3724-236BS 0.138 0.236 1.025 0.787
OPT2-3724-335BS 0.236 0.335 1.123 0.984
**Fourth and Fifth Grip Options Available on Request**
Optisert® Open End
Stainless Steel - Metric
Optisert Open Stainless Steel End Metric Thread (Unit - Millimeters)
Sherex Part Number Metric Thread Size
Grip Range L HD HT D IL Hole Size
Min Max ± .38 ± .38 ± .08 Max. Max. + .15/-.00
OPT1-470-3.0
M4x0.7
1.5 3.0 14.50
11.00 0.95 7.58 10.50 7.60OPT1-470-5.5 3.0 5.5 17.00
OPT1-470-8.0 5.5 8.0 19.50
OPT1-580-3.0
M5x0.8
1.5 3.0 14.50
11.00 0.95 7.58 10.50 7.60OPT1-580-5.5 3.0 5.5 17.00
OPT1-580-8.0 5.5 8.0 19.50
OPT1-610-3.5
M6x1.0
1.5 3.5 16.05
15.50 1.28 9.98 11.00 10.00
OPT1-610-6.0 3.5 6.0 18.79
OPT1-610-8.5 6.0 8.5 21.29
OPT1-610-11.0 8.5 11.0 23.79
OPT1-8125-3.5
M8x1.25
1.5 3.5 17.53
21.77 1.58 13.48 12.50 13.50OPT1-8125-6.0 3.5 6.0 20.45
OPT1-8125-8.5 6.0 8.5 22.95
OPT1-1015-3.5
M10x1.5
1.5 3.5 23.53
26.00 1.88 15.85 18.5 7.60OPT1-1015-6.0 3.5 6.0 26.03
OPT1-1015-8.5 6.0 8.5 28.53
OPT1-12175-3.5
M12x1.75
1.5 3.5 27.50
28.10 *2.16 17.40 *22.5 7.60OPT1-12175-6.0 3.5 6.0 29.50
OPT1-12175-8.5 6.0 8.5 31.50
**Fourth and Fifth Grip Options Available on Request**
Optisert® Open End
Stainless Steel - Inches
OPT1-3716-138
3/8-16
0.059 0.138 0.926
*1.024 0.074 0.624 0.728 0.625OPT1-3716-236 0.138 0.236 1.025
OPT1-3716-335 0.236 0.335 1.123
OPT1-3724-138
3/8-24
0.059 0.138 0.926
*1.024 0.074 0.624 0.728 0.625OPT1-3724-236 0.138 0.236 1.025
OPT1-3724-335 0.236 0.335 1.123
OPT1-5013-138
1/2-13
0.059 0.138 1.083
*1.106 *0.085 0.685 *0.886 0.687OPT1-5013-236 0.138 0.236 1.161
OPT1-5013-335 0.236 0.335 1.240
OPT1-5020-138
1/2-20
0.059 0.138 1.083
*1.106 *0.085 0.685 *0.886 0.687OPT1-5020-236 0.138 0.236 1.161
OPT1-5020-335 0.236 0.335 1.240
Optisert Open Stainless Steel End Unified Thread (Unit - Inches)
Sherex Part Number Inch Thread Size
Grip Range L HD HT D IL Hole Size
Min Max ± .015 ± .015 ± .003 Max. Max. + .006/-.000
OPT1-0832-118
#8-32
0.059 0.118 0.571
0.433 0.037 0.298 0.413 0.300OPT1-0832-217 0.118 0.217 0.669
OPT1-0832-315 0.217 0.315 0.768
OPT1-1024-118
#10-24
0.059 0.118 0.571
0.433 0.037 0.298 0.413 0.300OPT1-1024-217 0.118 0.217 0.669
OPT1-1024-315 0.217 0.315 0.768
OPT1-1032-118
#10-32
0.059 0.118 0.571
0.433 0.037 0.298 0.413 0.300OPT1-1032-217 0.118 0.217 0.669
OPT1-1032-315 0.217 0.315 0.768
OPT1-2520-138
1/4-20
0.059 0.138 0.632
0.610 0.050 0.393 0.433 0.394OPT1-2520-236 0.138 0.236 0.740
OPT1-2520-335 0.236 0.335 0.838
OPT1-3118-138
5/16-18
0.059 0.138 0.690
0.857 0.062 0.531 0.492 0.532OPT1-3118-236 0.138 0.236 0.805
OPT1-3118-335 0.236 0.335 0.904
Spin Out
Rivet nuts were installed with the Sherex FLEX-5P tool, calibrated with the use of the Sherex Hand Tool
Calibration unit, into supplied material types and thicknesses (6061-T6 aluminum, GPO-3 fiberglass, and G10-
FR4 fiberglass), as well as using Sherex’s recommended installation force settings on the FLEX-5P for each of